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Entity#: 478538

Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION
Original Filing Date: 03/10/1976

Location: --

Business Name: CARMEUSE LIME & STONE, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS, INC.
4400 EASTON COMMONS WAYSUITE 125
COLUMBUS OH 43219

04/17/2017

Active

Filings
Filing Type Date of Filing
FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT 03/10/1976
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED 06/23/1977
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED 05/30/1978
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED 11/19/1979
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED 11/10/1980
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 01/01/1981
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FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS

FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

DRAVO LIME COMPANY

DRAVO LIME, INC.
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11/22/1982
10/12/1983
09/18/1984
10/09/1985
11/14/1986
10/01/1987
10/11/1988
10/23/1989
12/31/1989
12/31/1990
12/31/1991
01/14/1994
12/20/1994
12/29/1995
04/08/1998
01/08/1999
02/01/1999
04/07/1999
11/02/1999
06/14/2002
09/30/2002
10/24/2005
02/06/2013
03/31/2017
04/17/2017

05/28/2019

11/02/1999
06/14/2002

Mon Oct 06 2025

F168_0409
F349_ 1535
F531_2030
F761_2051
G035_1232
F911_1210
F917_0682
G840_0637
F925_2238
H002_1805
HO006_1098
9431 0201
5023_0652
5417 1475
6252_1534
AGNTUPDT
AGNTUPDT
AGNTUPDT
199930800409
200216800944
200227304378
200529902486
201303700038
201710204270
201710702856
201914802946
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 6th of October, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py
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