

**Entity#:** 478538  
**Filing Type:** FOREIGN CORPORATION  
**Original Filing Date:** 03/10/1976  
**Location:** --  
**Business Name:** CARMEUSE LIME & STONE, INC.  
  
**Status:** Active  
**Exp. Date:** -

## Agent/Registrant Information

NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS, INC.  
 4400 EASTON COMMONS WAYSUITE 125  
 COLUMBUS OH 43219  
 04/17/2017  
 Active

## Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT	03/10/1976	E135_0285
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	06/23/1977	E288_0797
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	05/30/1978	E425_1212
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	11/19/1979	E676_1033
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	11/10/1980	E830_1317
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/01/1981	000000318707

Mon Oct 06 2025

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	11/22/1982	F168_0409
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	10/12/1983	F349_1535
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	09/18/1984	F531_2030
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	10/09/1985	F761_2051
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	11/14/1986	G035_1232
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	10/01/1987	F911_1210
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	10/11/1988	F917_0682
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	10/23/1989	G840_0637
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	12/31/1989	F925_2238
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	12/31/1990	H002_1805
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	12/31/1991	H006_1098
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	01/14/1994	9431_0201
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	12/20/1994	5023_0652
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	12/29/1995	5417_1475
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	04/08/1998	6252_1534
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	01/08/1999	AGNTUPDT
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	02/01/1999	AGNTUPDT
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	04/07/1999	AGNTUPDT
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT	11/02/1999	199930800409
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT	06/14/2002	200216800944
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	09/30/2002	200227304378
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	10/24/2005	200529902486
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	02/06/2013	201303700038
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	03/31/2017	201710204270
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	04/17/2017	201710702856
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	05/28/2019	201914802946

## Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
DRAVO LIME COMPANY	11/02/1999
DRAVO LIME, INC.	06/14/2002

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  
STATE OF OHIO  
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

*I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.*



*Witness my hand and the seal of the  
Secretary of State at Columbus,  
Ohio this 6th of October, A.D. 2025*

*Ohio Secretary of State*

A handwritten signature in blue ink that reads "Frank LaRose".